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Heat

2019 City Championships Results
Race 5a: 01:10 PM Girls Freshman 8+

Place Bow Organization Net Time % Delta  Penalty Start Finish
1st 42  Merion Mercy Academy (J. 05:12.43 13:08:54.94 13:14:07.37
Medveckus)
2nd 52 Mount Saint Joseph (S. Burns) 05:18.10 1.8% 00:05.67 13:13:19.71 13:18:37.81
3rd 48 Lower Merion (A. Webb) 05:22.40 3.2% 00:04.30 13:11:16.12 13:16:38.52
4th 50 Mainland (L. Sher) 05:25.71 4.3% 00:03.31 13:12:35.97 13:18:01.68
5th 44 Villa Joseph Marie (A. Phillips) 05:28.86 5.3% 00:03.15 13:09:39.21 13:15:08.07
6th 45 Ocean City (M. Keefer) 05:33.00 6.6% 00:04.14 13:10:06.77 13:15:39.77
7th 54  Unionville (A. Cona) 05:33.47 6.7% 00:00.47 13:14:02.88 13:19:36.35
8th 46 Gwynedd Mercy Academy (B. 05:35.73 7.5% 00:02.26 13:10:24.48 13:16:00.21
Romberger)
9th 47 Ridgewood (L. Glenning) 05:38.20 8.2% 00:02.47 13:11:09.91 13:16:48.11
10th 49 Oakcrest (J. Palmeri) 05:40.65 9.0% 00:02.45 13:12:10.26  13:17:50.91
11th 43 Moorestown (G. Mumma) 05:45.25 10.5% 00:04.60 13:09:00.98 13:14:46.23
12th 51 Cedar Creek (A. Zabelski) 05:49.65 11.9% 00:04.40 13:13:00.80 13:18:50.45
53 Montclair (Z. Larkey) Scratch
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